

11 MG 54 3101576 Const. of Road from Pongay -

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Chor Bhaya Sanyay Mandal ke Ghat to Mandal
Tola (Agreement No-140/SBD/MMGsy-21-22)

Agency:- Anand Kumar

DIVISION

ARAROA

Const. cost:- 72.55, 615 = ∞
Main. cost:- 10,74,953 = ∞

Total - 8330568 = ∞

SUB-DIVISION

PALASI

Date of Commence:- 30.11.21

Date of Completion:- 29.8.22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2523

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Name of the forming and filling					
of working benchmark pillars					
Qty vide TMB page no - 5					
Item no - 1					
0.880 ha @ Rs. 37249.28/Km-ha. 32779/-					
2. Clearing and grubbing road					
land - all wide du - do.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 5					
and item no - 2					
0.308 ha @ Rs. 52970.33/ha. 16315/-					
3. Construction of Embankment					
with material obtained					
from borrow pit 100 m lead					
Qty vide TMB page no - 15					
and item no - 22					
1469.94 m ³ @ Rs. 149.08/m ³ - Rs. 219138/-					
4. Construction of Subgrade					
and earthen shoulder					
Qty vide TMB page no - 4					
and item no - 6 = 1739.50					
Qty vide page no - 9 = 187.20					
Qty vide page no - 14 = 595.10					
2521.80 m ³					
@ Rs. 192.25/m ³ - Rs. 484816/-					
Rs. 753048/-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/7) Construction of granular Subbase by providing well graded material spreading in Uniform layers etc.					
Qty wide TMB page no-6 =				648.00	
Qty wide page no-9 =				71.775	
=				719.775 m ³	
@Rs. 3478.82/m ³					Rs. 2503967
(6/8) Providing, laying, spreading and Compacting Stone aggregate					
Qty wide TMB page no-4					
=				84.375 m ³	

Qty wide TMB page no-9 x 10					
=				165.739	
→ 250.114 m ³				Qty (link) = 249.98	
249.98 m ³ @Rs. 4235.960/m ³					Rs. 1058905/-

(7/9) Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion					
Qty wide TMB page no-10					
and item no-4/9					
3333 m ² @Rs. 44.490/m ²					Rs. 148285/-

(8/10) Providing and applying tack Coat with bitumen emulsion					
Qty wide TMB page no-11					
and item no-5/10					
3333 m ² @Rs. 15.20/m ²					Rs. 50661/-

Rs. 4497910/-
4514866/-

Continuation

4514 866/-
Bfr 4497910/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/11) Paving, laying and rolling of close-graded premix Surfacing Material.					
Qty vide TMB page no-11					
and item no - 5/11					
3333 m ² @ Rs. 225.54/m ² b.					751725/-
(10/13) Reinforced Cement Concrete					
M15 grade kilometre local					
Stone of Standard design.					
Qty vide TMB page no-12					
2 nos @ Rs. 2466.540/each b.					4933/-
(11/15) 200 m Stone					
Qty vide TMB page no-12					
3 nos @ Rs. 659.070/each b.					1977/-
(12/16) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
Qty vide TMB page no-12					
4 nos @ Rs. 3632.86/each b.					14531/-
(13/18) 600 mm Circular					
Qty vide TMB page no-12					
2 nos @ Rs. 4813.175/each b.					9626/-
(14/19) 800 X 600 mm rectangular					
Qty vide TMB page no-12					
4 nos @ Rs. 6644.058/each b.					26576/-
(15/20) 600 mm X 450 mm rectangular					
Qty vide TMB page no-12					
2 nos @ Rs. 4692.356/each b.					9384/-

Continuation

Rp. 5316662/-
5333618/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/22) Road marking on BT					
Qty wide TMB pages-12					
176 m ² @ Rs. 721.950/m ² Rs.					127063/-
(17/23) Zebra Crossing					
Qty wide TMB pages-12					
and item no-12					
11 m ² @ Rs. 721.950/m ² Rs.					7941/-
(18/25) Reinforced Cement Concrete					
M/S grade boundary pillar					
Qty wide TMB pages-12					
16 nos @ Rs. 482.999/each Rs.					7728/-
(19/26) Paving and erecting					
direction and place identification					
retro-reflectivised sign					
Qty wide TMB pages-13					
4 nos @ Rs. 11514.73/each Rs.					46059/-
(20/27) Planting of trees by the					
road side avenue tree					
Qty wide TMB pages-13					
44 nos @ Rs. 842.36/each Rs.					37064/-
(21/28) Half back Circular tree					
guard in 2nd class back					
Qty wide TMB pages-13					
44 nos @ Rs. 1948.82/each Rs.					85748/-
					Rs 56 45221/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/29) Providing and fixing of typical m.m.s. in formwork 850 board with 8080. Qty. vide TMB pages - 13 5 nos @ Rs. 9809.98/each fr.					49050/-
(23/12) Cable duct across the road. h.w. pipe duct 300 mm Qty vide TMB pages - 10 and item no - 4/2 22.50 m @ Rs. 1678.32/m fr.					37762/-
(24/20) E/W in excavation for foundation of structure Qty vide TMB pages - 5 59.596 m ³ @ Rs. 305.42/m ³ fr.					18202/-
(25/31) Providing M20 PCC (1:2.5:5) as levelling course in foundation Qty vide TMB pages - 5 9.19 m ³ @ Rs. 6841.70/m ³ fr.					62875/-
(26/32) plain/reinforced concrete M20 in substructure Qty vide TMB pages - 5 59.246 m ³ @ Rs. 7223.05/m ³ fr.					427937/-
					6241047/-

Continuation

